MeOS 2025-05-25 21:54:30, Violet-A, (1/6)

Résultats — CHALLENGE PACA n°5 (Lokal kopia fran: 192.168.0.10)
2025-05-25
Affichage des 100 meilleurs

Violet-A

© N OEWN =

MRNNMRNNMNNNN=S 2 o 2 3 3 s s ©
©®NODOREWDN=2,O 00N RWON=S O

VERGNAUD, Alexandre
ROURE, Faustin
BARROS-VALLET, Armel
LATIL, Maieul

LE LOCH, Théau
DELENNE, Annabelle
LAVILLE, Adrien
FATTICCI, Guillaume
SIMON, Thibaut
BACONNET, Alexandre
RYCKEBOER, Lucas
URVOAS, Cyprien
KERANGUEVEN, Aubin
STEWART, Ludovic
CHATARD, Antoine
VIALE, Romuald
FARRELL, Jamy
AMROUCHE, Romain
BOUCHUT, Vincent
JULIEN, Rémy
GARDEUX, Matthieu
THERY, Clément
COURSON, Robin
RICARD, Sébastien
GROSJEAN, Christine
HAECK, Antoine
COURSON, Virgile
COULON, Thibaud
HULSE, Raymond
AYMARD, Victor
BONITO, Enzo
SZABO, Marcell
BALDACCHINO, Daniel
BOUCHUT, Vincent
LAVALLEE, Sylvan

Violet-B
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PAYAN, Clement
MATHIEU, Patrice
SAINT-MARCEL, Laurent
CHAMPIGNY, Laurent
VOLPE, Maxence
FOUCHIER, Victor

PETIT-GOUNELLE, Mathieu

MANOPOULOS, Patrice
DE BOUCK, Boris
LATIL, Sébastien
FOREY, Thomas
VENOT, Florent
BILARDU, Timéo
CHOTARD, Philippe
LEVASSEUR, Benoit
SEYBERLICH, Vladislas
RISSE, Vincent

GUIOT, Thomas
MADRIGNAC, Yannick
SEVEQUE, Matthieu
HEBANT, Jérobme
LOPEZ, Jérémy

(32/32)

BLCO

8404PZ OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

SUD RAID O

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

PassCompet
SAGC CESTAS
CRCO

VALMO

MARCO
PACARAID

VSAO

VSAO

8404PZ OPA
VSAO

VSAO

8404PZ OPA
PassCompet
VSAO

8404PZ OPA
VSAO

LUBO

VSAO

RDPA
PassCompet
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
8404PZ OPA
BNCO

(35/35)

Balise 04

VSAO

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
SUD RAID O

SUD RAID O
MARCO

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
SUD RAID O
MouginsO

MARCO

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MouginsO
MouginsO
MouginsO

MARCO

Temps
51:18
1:04:59
1:09:38
1:09:57
1:12:29
:13:56
:17:13
:18:26
:19:03
:19:50
1:19:55
1:25:59
1:29:10
1:35:12
1:35:24
1:35:36
1:36:35
1:41:50
1:46:53
1:49:06
1:49:21
1:49:23
1:54:13
2:02:46
2:03:13
2:18:33
2:20:09
2:36:09
(1:25:43)
PM

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

- A A A

Temps
1:09:17
1:10:59
:11:24
:11:32
:12:02
113:17
115:41
1:19:28
1:20:29
1:23:31
1:24:27
1:24:52
1:25:10
1:30:13
1:36:32
1:39:43
1:41:53
1:42:57
1:45:47
1:45:47
1:51:03
2:02:19

_ A A A

Apres

+13:41
+18:20
+18:39
+21:11
+22:38
+25:55
+27:08
+27:45
+28:32
+28:37
+34:41
+37:52
+43:54
+44:06
+44:18
+45:17
+50:32
+55:35
+57:48
+58:03
+58:05
+1:02:55
+1:11:28
+1:11:55
+1:27:15
+1:28:51
+1:44:51
+34:25

Apres

+1:42

+2:07

+2:15

+2:45

+4:00

+6:24

+10:11
+11:12
+14:14
+15:10
+15:35
+15:53
+20:56
+27:15
+30:26
+32:36
+33:40
+36:30
+36:30
+41:46
+53:02

Temps perdu
2:31
6:09
6:29
3:00
10:56
8:38
12:14
13:19
6:12
10:12
6:51
14:59
9:30
11:04
16:36
24:32
17:41
16:41
23:08
16:42
23:50
22:19
27:04
18:36
23:05
39:09
50:58
33:02
3:44

Temps perdu
10:20
9:11
7:09
11:34
7:08
10:44
13:48
11:32
12:17
16:31
18:12
13:57
21:19
12:34
25:20
21:10
20:08
14:27
14:15
25:42
28:46
34:46



23. CHOTARD, Kerryan
24. BOENSCH, Vivien
25. LEDROIT, Frangois
26. BAVEREL, Fabrice
27. PIROZZELLI, Renaud
28. FOREY, Valentin
29. MATHIEU, Samuel
BIDAULT, Christophe
BOURBON, Valentin
DUCHENE, Thomas
GARCIA, Johan
HUMBERT, Cédric
MONTI, Guilhem
HRYHOROVYCH, Oleksii

Violet-C

ELIAS, Pierre

ESTELA, Olivier
BOURDARIE, Pascal
DELENNE, Pierre
VIALARD, Jéréme
POUPET, Patrick
FOUCHIER, David
BERRIEN, Olivier
PEAN, Bruno

MARI, Olivier

COLIN, Jean-Christophe
DIAZ, Sébastien
COURSON, Hubert
GEHIN, Philippe
REMOUET, Michel
TRESSOL, Bruno
CHAIX, Cyrille

PARPAL, Eric
DUFOURMANTELLE, Floriane
TRAVERSA, Didier
FARRELL, Jim
BONNAURE, Frédérique
BARRAL, Charlotte
PANIZZI, Thierry
BERGEGERE, Pierre
CHAMPIGNY, Lou-Neige
BOISSIER, Nicolas
POIREL, Florian
JACOBSEN, Kjetil
LOUREIRO, Sergio
FAUROUX, Julie
PIEUS, Axelle
CHAMBON, Laurent
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Violet-Cbis

FERRE, Maélys
VADROT, Auvril
MANOPOULOQS, Anne
VIALARD, Louna
CHAMPIGNY, Anne-Laure
BARRAL, Anne
BARRANCO, Katerina
BOURHIS, Charlotte
MONJAUZE, Marion
CHAPILLON, Aurelie
CHAMPIGNY, Mahe
LEDROIT, Caroline
LATIL, Camille
FOUCHIER, Catherine
MOURARET, Elise
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MouginsO

ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO

8404PZ OPA
MARCO

VSAO
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
TOULON SNature
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV

(32/32)

AMSO034

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MARCO

MUC Orientation
VSAO

Chat'O

MARCO

LUBO

LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

DRACO

TOULON SNature
SUD RAID O
Balise 04
MouginsO

8404PZ OPA
MARCO

MARCO

LUBO

Balise 04

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID

VSAO

VSAO

SUD RAID O
LUBO

MARCO

(25 / 25)
SUD RAID O
MARCO
SUD RAID O
8404PZ OPA
Balise 04
MARCO
VSAO
MARCO
LUBO
VSAO

Balise 04
VSAO
MARCO
MARCO
VSAO

2:03:52
2:04:33
2:09:26
2:10:48
2:18:05
2:24:52
2:26:22
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
Non partant

Temps
55:29
58:09
1:00:27
1:01:42
1:01:44
1:08:47
1:10:49
:11:36
:13:09
:13:30
:14:30
:18:38
:18:40
1:19:11
1:20:18
1:21:35
1:24:05
1:25:11
1:27:11
1:27:13
1:27:27
1:27:45
1:28:39
1:32:19
1:36:20
1:37:57
1:40:08
1:56:38
2:06:34
2:09:27
PM

PM
Non partant

R QL (S U G

Temps
50:50

54:47

57:29

1:03:54
1:06:25
1:06:33
1:06:44
1:14:36
1:15:49
1:17:34
1:18:03
1:18:11
1:19:08
1:23:05
1:24:49

+54:35

+55:16

+1:00:09
+1:01:31
+1:08:48
+1:15:35
+1:17:05

Apres

+2:40
+4:58
+6:13
+6:15
+13:18
+15:20
+16:07
+17:40
+18:01
+19:01
+23:09
+23:11
+23:42
+24:49
+26:06
+28:36
+29:42
+31:42
+31:44
+31:58
+32:16
+33:10
+36:50
+40:51
+42:28
+44:39
+1:01:09
+1:11:05
+1:13:58

Aprés

+3:57

+6:39

+13:04
+15:35
+15:43
+15:54
+23:46
+24:59
+26:44
+27:13
+27:21
+28:18
+32:15
+33:59

MeOS 2025-05-25 21:54:30, Violet-B, (2/6)

37:15
28:25
32:51
47:30
29:30
40:07
36:14

Temps perdu
0:50
3:51
2:33
5:04
4:12
7:52
11:14
10:59
10:07
7:58
712
4:16
15:16
1:46
9:23
14:26
5:13
17:42
23:47
12:45
15:40
13:48
12:41
19:41
12:38
20:26
23:03
13:08
25:52
35:40

Temps perdu
5:05
8:31
11:25
12:19
10:12
6:38
13:49
9:22
14:19
13:15
24:23
13:18
11:47
16:28
21:17



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

MANOPOQOULOS, Juliette
GOUNOT, Léonie
EININGER, Céline
ROLIN, Clémence
DURBAN, Marine
BOUCHUT, Lauriane
DE LENNE, Florence
JACOBSEN, Sophie
VENOT, Isabelle
DIAZ, Canan
MORATO, Claire

Violet-D
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KASTENSSON, Jens
MONCLARD, Jerome
TANNO, Nathalie
GIBIAT, Frédéric
BARRAL, Jean-Luc
LAVILLE, Xavier
GANDY, Didier
POMET, Eric
ALESSANDRI, Pierre
TERRIN, Patrick
GROSSE, Laurent
MIAILHE, Pascale
DESPLANQUES, Denis
SCHIAVO, Gilles
REMOUET, Marie
SINICO, Patrick
LAVERGNE, Anma
AGOSTINELLI, Patrick
COULIER, Francois
DELENNE, Blandine
HEYRIES, Richard
GENIN, Philippe
AMROUCHE, Sandrine
GROSSE, Sandrine
GEHIN, Christine
GIROUSSE, Eric
JULLIEN, Guillemette
CARRIERE, Olivier
POCCHIOLA, Bernard
SIMON, Gaelle
FORMA, Gilbert
CORNU, Mathilde
CHEVRIER, Stéphanie
Kevin, MARCEL
Michel, MARCEL
SEYBERLICH, Stéphanie
GARDEUX, Stéphanie
PAILHE, Isabelle
SINICO, Séverine
ROSSY, Lise
BERGEGERE, Sandrine
DEVAUX, Dominique
VASQUEZ, Claude
JOUSSET, Eric
FERNANDEZ, Sabrina

Violet-E

S o

CATMUR, Richard
LEPOUPON, Andre
RICHAUD, Alain
KASTENSSON, Lotta
BERJOAN, Claudie
ESCURET, Andrea

SUD RAID O
PassCompet
VSAO

SUD RAID O
VSAO

8404PZ OPA
VSAO

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV

(44 / 45)

VSAO

LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO

TOULON SNature
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

8404PZ OPA
VSAO

Balise 04

ACA AIX EN PROV
AMSO034

VSAO

SUD RAID O
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO

VSAO

LUBO

LUBO

PassCompet
VSAO

MARCO

TOULON SNature
ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO

VSAO

LUBO

PassCompet
PassCompet
MARCO

VSAO

VSAO

AMSO34

MARCO

LUBO

DRACO

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

(45 / 45)
BNCO
ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO
VSAO
RDPA
ACA AIX EN PROV

1:25:57
1:27:56
1:29:23
1:31:06
1:36:14
1:49:07
1:54:14
2:12:30
2:29:29
Aband.

Non partant

Temps
48:05

52:57

56:21

59:52

1:00:16
1:01:09
1:01:22
1:01:39
1:02:00
1:05:22
1:06:49
1:08:04
1:08:06
1:09:50
1:11:40

[\ QS U U G G §

1

:12:38
:13:13
:13:35
:14:36
:16:17
:17:18
:19:17
119:22
:19:38

1:20:38
1:24:12
1:25:33
1:25:40
1:26:29
1:27:25
1:27:40
1:28:30
1:28:53
1:34:22
1:34:23
1:39:45
1:42:23
1:46:10
1:55:09
2:01:42
2:10:23
3:08:57
PM

Aband.

Non partant

Temps
48:51

1:00:37
1:01:10
1:04:08
1:04:19
1:04:30

+35:07
+37:06
+38:33
+40:16
+45:24
+58:17
+1:03:24
+1:21:40
+1:38:39

Aprés

+4:52
+8:16
+11:47
+12:11
+13:04
+13:17
+13:34
+13:55
+17:17
+18:44
+19:59
+20:01
+21:45
+23:35
+24:33
+25:08
+25:30
+26:31
+28:12
+29:13
+31:12
+31:17
+31:33
+32:33
+36:07
+37:28
+37:35
+38:24
+39:20
+39:35
+40:25
+40:48
+46:17
+46:18
+51:40
+54:18
+58:05
+1:07:04
+1:13:37
+1:22:18
+2:20:52

Aprés

+11:46
+12:19
+15:17
+15:28
+15:39

MeOS 2025-05-25 21:54:30, Violet-Cbis, (3/6)

29:55
29:22
18:07
23:33
32:03
38:40
34:08
45:15
37:49

Temps perdu
5:25
5:04
5:34
6:35
7:21
15:52
8:55
14:09
9:15
13:22
7:28
14:02
9:55
6:39
6:31
10:14
4:47
15:48
12:33
8:44
12:41
20:18
8:46
6:45
10:32
29:10
21:56
9:38
6:55
17:00
20:57
34:57
19:09
11:39
10:58
30:46
15:48
7:57
35:06
37:39
20:51
50:15

Temps perdu
4:27

7:57

9:50

6:29

9:59

17:40



10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

CLERC, Anne
LOPEZ, Alain
LAVILLE, Mireille
MATHIEU, Maurice
SECKLER, Daniel
MARINSEK, Jozef
COURSON, Isabelle
DESPLANQUES, Odile
ELIAS, Jean-claude
BENEVELLO, Olivier
BAUDOIN, Jean-Paul
GRANSART, Renaud
RIDEAU, Philippe
RAMSEYER, Robert
ANDRE, Jean

MIRA MARQUES, Filipe
MARIGLIANO, Sylvie
COULIER, Cathy
GIBIAT, Danielle
MONCLARD, Valérie
VIDAL, Lucien
CARRAS, Véronique

PERA-POCCHIOLLA, Christiane

LOPEZ, Svetlana
COLIN, Marie-Noél
LORRE, Annie
COULON, Annick
BARNIER, Mireille
POUGET, Francois
BONIFAY, Bastien
STEWART, Myriam
GINESTE, Corinne
DUCOURNEAU, Yannick
CORMIER, Sylvie
CATMUR, virginia
AGOSTINELLI, JOELLE
CAMUS, Pascal
ULMER, Claudine
CORMIER, Yannick
CHAMPIGNY, Laurence
MORATO, Valérie

Orange
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LADA, Raphael
CHAMPIGNY, Enoha
BARRE, Clément
GUIOT, Timéo
GUIOT, Marius
CHAMPIGNY, Névé
JOUSSET BUISSON, Matis
AKBULUT, Alper
FERRE, Anaig
DEHORS, Luc
SALMON, Jéréme
VADROT, Maé
DUMAS, Séverin
VOLPE, Marianne
BOURAGBA, Rayan
MONTI, Sacha
DUCHENE, Manon
DOLLET, Hannah
ROBULET, Oleg
LEDAVRE, Terry
CLANET, Antoine
GUIOT, Maéll
CODET, Alexandre

Balise 04

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
8404PZ OPA
MARCO

MARCO

LUBO

VSAO

AMSO34

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
DRACO

8404PZ OPA
MARCO

Balise 04

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

LUBO

LUBO

MARCO
PassCompet
TOULON SNature
MARCO

Chat'O

VSAO

VSAO

MARCO

MARCO
PassCompet
VSAO

VSAO

DRACO

LUBO

BNCO

SUD RAID O
PassCompet
MARCO

LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV

(30/30)

SUD RAID O
Balise 04

8404PZ OPA
VSAO

VSAO

Balise 04

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
SUD RAID O
VSAO

VSAO

MARCO
PassCompet
PACARAID
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO
PassCompet
PassCompet
PassCompet
VSAO
PassCompet

1:05:09
1:05:34
1:07:23
1:07:28
1:09:04
1:09:30
1:09:57
1:10:48
:11:36
:12:28
:14:34
:14:53
:16:00
:17:53
:18:03
:18:04
1:19:08
1:23:28
1:23:34
1:24:32
1:27:27
1:29:27
1:30:40
1:32:40
1:32:53
1:33:12
1:33:18
1:34:47
1:36:03
1:41:32
1:45:11
1:49:53
1:51:59
1:54:13
2:00:22
2:09:43
2:09:53
2:15:36
PM
Non partant
Non partant

R G QI UL U U QU G

Temps
35:54
37:12
37:21
39:21
43:13
43:46
44:36
44:41
47:15
54:30
58:15
58:23
1:03:17
1:06:19
1:07:11
1:07:12
1:09:23
1:13:34
1:14:29
1:15:19
1:19:27
1:20:24
1:22:04

+16:18
+16:43
+18:32
+18:37
+20:13
+20:39
+21:06
+21:57
+22:45
+23:37
+25:43
+26:02
+27:09
+29:02
+29:12
+29:13
+30:17
+34:37
+34:43
+35:41
+38:36
+40:36
+41:49
+43:49
+44:02
+44:21
+44:27
+45:56
+47:12
+52:41
+56:20
+1:01:02
+1:03:08
+1:05:22
+1:11:31
+1:20:52
+1:21:02
+1:26:45

Apreés

+1:18
+1:27
+3:27
+7:19
+7:52
+8:42
+8:47
+11:21
+18:36
+22:21
+22:29
+27:23
+30:25
+31:17
+31:18
+33:29
+37:40
+38:35
+39:25
+43:33
+44:30
+46:10

10:12
12:31
14:28
8:33

11:28
9:55

6:28

4:29

2:57

22:23
17:56
1:18

9:06

22:05
16:03
23:37
11:59
14:44
4:47

24:32
18:53
13:03
28:07
20:23
13:42
25:07
11:43
28:01
18:44
39:12
31:58
20:49
46:20
28:51
37:06
36:44
36:37
24:37

MeOS 2025-05-25 21:54:30, Violet-E, (4/6)

Temps perdu

1:26
1:31
1:17
3:27
5:58
6:43
3:43
0:34
7:09
8:39
6:57
8:35
9:40
6:08
12:48
25:28
12:13
10:33
26:49
25:30
35:08
16:47
38:11



24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

FOLLIOT, Gaelle

PONS, Cleo

LOUREIRO, Neda
LOPEZ, Bernard
SOULET, Jean-michel
BRUDER, HUGO
PARIDE, llona

BARRAL, Arthur
BOLSHAKOVA, Katherina
RIPERT, Thomas

Jaune
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SATTI, Aurélien

BARRE, Alexis
LEDROIT, Maxime
BRANCO, Théo
JACOBSEN, Lucas

DE LENNE, Léna
FOLLIOT, Elodie
MANOPOULOS, Mathilde
GOUNOT, Auréle
LAVIGNE, Téo
LAMBERTIN-LLORENS, Giulian
PEYE, Charles

VENOT, Pauline

ROSSY, Anaé
STEWART, Matthew
GOUNOT, Anne-Lise
ANTONIETTI, Matis
PIROZZELLI, Sandro
BUSSIERE, Julie
PARIENTE, Frédéric
COMBAUD, Romain
GOUGOU, Rayan
COUPRY, Jean-marie
DIAZ, Romane
GUILLON, Maxandre
FIETTE, Romain
LOUSTEAU, Paloma
TRONCIU-GUESTIN, Laure
CHAUVET, Valentin
JULIEN, Matthieu

MANOPOULOS, Baptiste
LEDROIT, Anais

MONTI, Andréa

DEBARGE, Maxime
DELAPLAGNE, Nans
BERTHOUZE, Liv
BARRANCO, Dita
BARRANCO, Adriélle
FOUCHIER, Cloé
TRONCIU-GUESTIN, Adi
TRONCIU-GUESTIN, Loéva
MURIEL, Alexandra
JACOBSEN, Marion
SEYBERLICH, Manon
CHAUVET, Coline

PORON, Violaine
BRINGUIER, Fabienne
HAECK, Miguel

HAECK, Rafael

DA SILVA SANTOS, Fabricé
OLIEU, Tomas

CHAMBON, Marilou
TRONCIU-GUESTIN, Adi-Mathéo

VSAO
PassCompet
VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
POLES
PassCompet
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet

(29 / 30)
MARCO
8404PZ OPA
VSAO
VSAO
VSAO
VSAO
VSAO

SUD RAID O
VSAO
LUBO
MARCO
VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO
PassDecouv
VSAO
PassDecouv
MARCO
PassDecouv
POLES
PassDecouv
PassDecouv
PassDecouv
MARCO
VSAO
PassDecouv
MARCO
POLES
PassDecouv
MARCO

(21 / 25)
SUD RAID O
VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
VSAO
MARCO
SUD RAID O
VSAO
VSAO
MARCO
POLES
POLES
POLES
VSAO
MARCO
PassDecouv
PassDecouv
PassDecouv
VSAO
VSAO
VSAO
MARCO
MARCO
POLES

1:29:24
1:29:32
1:49:22
1:50:53
1:55:31

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
27:19
29:26
29:36
34:41
35:01
35:02
36:40
36:53
39:08
42:56
44:35
46:37
48:27
49:46
54:52
57:27
59:15
1:01:14
1:02:07
1:07:30
1:11:26
1:12:13
1:17:56
1:18:21
1:19:06
1:19:45
1:32:56
1:35:54
2:10:30
Non partant

Temps
19:33
19:38
27:02
28:08
29:22
29:41
30:05
30:08
35:22
44:57
50:43
59:07
1:04:36
1:06:13
1:12:34
1:13:48
1:14:01
1:23:11
1:24:51
1:26:52
PM
Non partant
Non partant

+53:30
+53:38
+1:13:28
+1:14:59
+1:19:37

Apres

+2:07
+2:17
+7:22
+7:42
+7:43
+9:21
+9:34
+11:49
+15:37
+17:16
+19:18
+21:08
+22:27
+27:33
+30:08
+31:56
+33:55
+34:48
+40:11
+44:07
+44:54
+50:37
+51:02
+51:47
+52:26
+1:05:37
+1:08:35
+1:43:11

Aprés

+0:05
+7:29
+8:35
+9:49
+10:08
+10:32
+10:35
+15:49
+25:24
+31:10
+39:34
+45:03
+46:40
+53:01
+54:15
+54:28
+1:03:38
+1:05:18
+1:07:19

MeOS 2025-05-25 21:54:30, Orange, (5/6)

28:38
27:31
34:22
25:47
25:58

Temps perdu
0:50
0:44
0:00
2:31
3:22
4:10
3:58
4:49
4:19
10:19
7:31
8:19
5:45
714
14:04
14:27
16:49
15:13
21:42
13:51
29:51
32:28
13:20
19:48
34:41
40:20
21:44
33:51
1:22:57

Temps perdu
0:00
0:49
3:02
1:18
5:10
5:35
3:54
5:24
12:38
17:50
6:53
19:00
27:08
17:43
22:06
4:17
3:23
23:56
23:29
26:40



Vert

SALVAT, Romain
BRUDER, Morgan
DEBARGE, Gaétan
DIAZ, Maél
LAVIGNE, Maud
GIBIAT, Mila
GARDEUX, Heloise
STAGNITTA, Camille
GEHIN, Noah
FAYOLLE, Aaron
FAYOLLE, Ava
FAYOLLE, Tina

© N OEWN =

Vert_Acc
GIBIAT, Coline
SALVAT, Agathe
PIEUS, Briac
BRUDER, Alix
LAMARLE, Adam
BRUDER, Anaélle
STAGNITTA, Chloe
GARDEUX, Adele
PIEUS, Clemence
10. DE BOUCK, Lucie
11. VENOT, Estelle
12. ANGLARET, Yris
13. DUCHENE, Juliette
14. AKBULUT, Ceyda
DEMATHIEU, Fanette
SCIORA, Pierre

© N OAEWN =2

©

Loisir Long
BRUN, Jeannine
BRUN, Matthieu
CARLES, Alexandre
CARLES, Naomi
DEMATHIEU, Emmanuel

(9/9)
ACA AIX EN PROV
POLES

VSAO

MARCO

LUBO

LUBO

VSAO

POLES

LUBO

LUBO

LUBO

LUBO

(14 /1 14)

LUBO
PassCompet
PassCompet
POLES

POLES

POLES
PassCompet
VSAO
PassCompet
PassDecouv

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassDecouv

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
LUBO

(2712
PassLoisirSante
8404PZ OPA
PassLoisirSante
PassLoisirSante
PassLoisirSante

Temps
20:54
22:22
23:37
24:42
32:10
38:08
38:26
54:57

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
31:04
32:56

36:49

43:10

45:01

45:15

49:01

50:12

51:11

56:02
1:02:55
1:03:59
1:17:04
1:34:40
Non partant
Non partant

Temps

OK

OK

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Apres

+1:28
+2:43
+3:48
+11:16
+17:14
+17:32
+34:03

Aprés

+1:52
+5:45
+12:06
+13:57
+14:11
+17:57
+19:08
+20:07
+24:58
+31:51
+32:55
+46:00
+1:03:36

Aprés

MeOS 2025-05-25 21:54:30, Vert, (6/6)

Temps perdu
1:09

0:45

2:09

4:36

7:09

11:57

6:42

16:54

Temps perdu
1:53
2:16
1:53
7:23
8:24
5:48
9:21
8:40
14:07
16:48
5:31
15:30
25:30
28:13

Temps perdu



